Elected Official Expense Report ROCKE ViEw COuNTE

Kevin Hanson

April - June 2024
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $33.60
General Expenses $0.00
Training S0.00
Travel & Subsistence $1,378.16

Total $1,411.76

06-20-24 Emergency Management Info Session - Bragg Creek $33.60

Community Engagement Total $33.60

General Expenses Total $0.00

Training Total $0.00
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Mileage
04-09-24
04-23-24
05-14-24
05-28-24
06-11-24
06-25-24

04-16-24
05-21-24
06-18-24

04-17-24
06-19-24

04-15-24
04-24-24

06-17-24
06-26-24

04-18-24
04-24-24
04-26-24
04-27-24
05-15-24
05-27-24
06-08-24
06-21-24
06-26-24

Parking
06-08-24

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting

Public Presentations Committee Meeting
Recreational Governance Committee Meeting

CAO Recruitment Interviews
CAO Recruitment Interviews

FCSS Committee Meeting
Council Workshop

Lunch Meeting with Resident - Earls Westhills
Bragg Creek Townhall with Community Groups
Taste of Bragg Creek - VIP Guest

Bragg Creek Wild Meeting

2024 Citizen Satisfaction Review Meeting
Springbank Community Association Board Meeting
FCM Panel - Capital as Catalyst

CMRB Board Meeting

Fire Smart Committee Meeting - Bragg Creek

Calgary Parking - FCM Panel Meeting
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$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$70.00
$70.00

$68.00
$68.00
$70.00

$68.00
$70.00

$68.00
$68.00

$70.00
$70.00

$14.96
$32.64
$32.64
$32.64
$68.00
$24.48
$32.20
$70.00
$33.60

$5.00

Travel & Subsistence Total $1,378.16
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