Elected Official Expense Report Kevin Hanson April - June 2024 * Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for a	ssistance.	ROCKY VIEW CO	UNTY	
Community Engagement General Expenses Training Travel & Subsistence		\$33.60 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,378.16		
	Total	\$1,411.76		
Community Engagement   06-20-24 Emergency Management Info Session - Bragg Creek \$33.60				
	Comm	unity Engagement Total	\$33.60	
General Expenses				
Training		General Expenses Total	\$0.00	

Training Total \$0.00

## **Travel & Subsistence**

## Mileage

Mileage		
04-09-24	Council Meeting	\$68.00
04-23-24	Council Meeting	\$68.00
05-14-24	Council Meeting	\$68.00
05-28-24	Council Meeting	\$68.00
06-11-24	Council Meeting	\$70.00
06-25-24	Council Meeting	\$70.00
04-16-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$68.00
05-21-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$68.00
06-18-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$70.00
04-17-24	Public Presentations Committee Meeting	\$68.00
06-19-24	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$70.00
04-15-24	CAO Recruitment Interviews	\$68.00
04-24-24	CAO Recruitment Interviews	\$68.00
06-17-24	FCSS Committee Meeting	\$70.00
06-26-24	Council Workshop	\$70.00
04-18-24	Lunch Meeting with Resident - Earls Westhills	\$14.96
04-24-24	Bragg Creek Townhall with Community Groups	\$32.64
04-26-24	Taste of Bragg Creek - VIP Guest	\$32.64
04-27-24	Bragg Creek Wild Meeting	\$32.64
05-15-24	2024 Citizen Satisfaction Review Meeting	\$68.00
05-27-24	Springbank Community Association Board Meeting	\$24.48
06-08-24	FCM Panel - Capital as Catalyst	\$32.20
06-21-24	CMRB Board Meeting	\$70.00
06-26-24	Fire Smart Committee Meeting - Bragg Creek	\$33.60
Parking		
06-08-24	Calgary Parking - FCM Panel Meeting	\$5.00

Travel & Subsistence Total \$1,378.16